
1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_F

ull-50@0-30-1000-Ant1--36.66--13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_F

ull-50@0-1000-3000-Ant1--50.73--13-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_F

ull-50@0-3000-12000-Ant1--41.98--13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-4-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Left-1@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--56.32--33-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-4-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Left-1@0-0.15-30-Ant1--60.42--23-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-4-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--37.09--13-PASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-4-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Left-1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--50.75--13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-4-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Left-1@0-3000-12000-Ant1--42.20--13-PAS

S 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-5-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Right-1@51-0.009-0.15-Ant1--57.24--33-PA

SS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-5-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Right-1@51-0.15-30-Ant1--58.53--23-PASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-5-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Right-1@51-30-1000-Ant1--37.07--13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-5-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Right-1@51-1000-3000-Ant1--50.68--13-PA

SS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-5-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB

_Right-1@51-3000-12000-Ant1--41.27--13-P

ASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-6-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-

50@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--58.48--33-PASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-6-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-

50@0-0.15-30-Ant1--59.70--23-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-6-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-

50@0-30-1000-Ant1--36.26--13-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-6-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-

50@0-1000-3000-Ant1--50.19--13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-6-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-

50@0-3000-12000-Ant1--41.88--13-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-7-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R 1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-7-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R



B_Left-1@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--56.85--33-PAS

S 

B_Left-1@0-0.15-30-Ant1--59.42--23-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-7-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--36.73--13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-7-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Left-1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--50.41--13-PAS

S 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-7-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Left-1@0-3000-12000-Ant1--42.26--13-PA

SS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@51-0.009-0.15-Ant1--56.59--33-P

ASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@51-0.15-30-Ant1--60.08--23-PAS

S 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@51-30-1000-Ant1--37.04--13-PAS

S 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@51-1000-3000-Ant1--50.38--13-P

ASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@51-3000-12000-Ant1--42.21--13-

PASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful

l-50@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--57.15--33-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful

l-50@0-0.15-30-Ant1--60.60--23-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful

l-50@0-30-1000-Ant1--35.95--13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful

l-50@0-1000-3000-Ant1--50.66--13-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful 1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1



l-50@0-3000-12000-Ant1--42.31--13-PASS RB_Left-1@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--59.57--33-PA

SS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-0.15-30-Ant1--60.77--23-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--37.19--13-PAS

S 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--50.77--13-PA

SS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-3000-12000-Ant1--42.19--13-P

ASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-11-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@51-0.009-0.15-Ant1--58.65--33-

PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-11-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@51-0.15-30-Ant1--60.68--23-PA

SS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-11-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@51-30-1000-Ant1--36.73--13-P

ASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-10-M-11-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@51-1000-3000-Ant1--50.79--13-

PASS 


